PROTECTIVE SLEEVING
105
3
www.isgroup-internat ional .com
Applications
Roundit 2000 is a wrap-around sleeving
manufactured from modified monofilament and
textured polyester yarn, designed for mechanical

3
www.isgroup-internat ional .com
Ordering Information
Standard colour: Black.
Ordering description: Specify product name, size and colour: ROUNDIT-2000-8mm-Black.
Ordering Example: A black protective sleeve capable of covering a 15mm cable diameter is
required = ROUNDIT-2000-19mm-Black.
Roundit® 2000
Wrap-around sleeving
Technical Performance
Roundit 2000 Dimensions (all dimensions are in mm)
Nominal Size (mm) Standard Packaging (m) Ordering Description
5 150 ROUNDIT-2000-5mm-Black
8 100 ROUNDIT-2000-8mm-Black
13 50 ROUNDIT-2000-13mm-Black
19 25 ROUNDIT-2000-19mm-Black
25 25 ROUNDIT-2000-25mm-Black
29 25 ROUNDIT-2000-29mm-Black
32 15 ROUNDIT-2000-32mm-Black
38 15 ROUNDIT-2000-38mm-Black
Description Nominal Size (mm) Standard Packaging Ordering Description
Roundit 2000 5mm 5 1 ROUNDIT-TOOL-SIZE-5
Roundit 2000 8mm 8 1 ROUNDIT-TOOL-SIZE-8
Roundit 2000 13mm 13 1 ROUNDIT-TOOL-SIZE-13
Application Tools
Properties Test Results
Operating temperature range - -70ºC to +125ºC
Melt temperature ASTM D276 +256ºC
Low temperature flexibility MIL-DTL-23053E -70ºC
Smoke density ASTM E-1354 Pending
Fire resistance FMVSS-302 Test method D45 1333 Self-extinguishing, type B
Hard Vacuum
TML (Mass)
ASTM E-595
0.63%
CVCM (Condensation) 0.16%
WVR (Steam) 0.06%
Copper corrosivity MIL-I-23053 No effect
Fluid Resistance
MIL-I-23053
Tensile retention
Jet fuel: JP-41 100%
Hydraulic Fluid: (MIL-H-5606) 100%
Lube oil: (MIL-I-7808) 100%
De-Icing fluid: (MIL-A08243) 100%
Salt water: (O-S-1926) 100%